N~

KWV

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

Ryan
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investmeants Pt; Ltd t/a KWV 1109,“‘”1
PO Box 528, sSuider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:

Telephone: 021 - 8073511 baliver

Reg{,_ NoR. N: 2 041121/0021681789323/07
at 1= Lo H .
FALR B FLO-ID 38503 Gross Weight : 23.20Ckg

REMARKS :

OR queriessa@®kwv.co.za

ack

t

301478
901479

700026116
700026117

Hooch Blast Pasasion Fruit 4(6x440ml
Hooch Blast Strawberry Can 4 (6x440m

[od3]
cs

24 x 4490
24 x 4440

1.0 368.76
1.0 368.76

2.00

2.00

361.38
361.238 !

54.21
54.20

415.5%
415.58

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name:
30 days from statement; Due Bank:

o FNBE
W LSO N ENB
Name : Y Name : Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845
Signatur Signature: : Branch: 250655

Delivered by Received in good order Depot Signature Payment Termsa:

warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Liquor Runner Qos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

005 - LONDON

on behalf of Cuatomar For Recelipt from Customar

Date:

L
Date: Lﬁ




